

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING RESURFACING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 70 BUS (QUEEN STREET) LENOIR COUNTY

1.299 MI

		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	
		AHOSKIE, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		WILSON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	57000.00	74500.00	62000.00
0002	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) CONCRETE CURB RAMP - REMOVE/REPLACE	24 EA	2500.00	60000.00	2500.00
0003	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 2'6" CURB & GUTTER - REMOVE/REPLACE	100 LF	75.00	7500.00	75.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 3" MILLING	50,000 SY	3.00	150000.00	3.67
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	8,360 TON	48.00	401280.00	59.91
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	502 TON	550.00	276100.00	475.00
0007	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	15 EA	700.00	10500.00	550.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	600.00	6000.00	550.00
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	768 SF	9.00	6912.00	6.10
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	56000.00	42000.00	41364.52
0011	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	20,390 LF	1.10	22429.00	0.90
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	600 LF	3.00	1800.00	3.10
0013	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	4,650 LF	4.00	18600.00	4.40
0014	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	109 EA	175.00	19075.00	125.00
0015	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	20,390 LF	0.25	5097.50	0.30
0016	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	600 LF	0.50	300.00	0.70
0017	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	1.00	100.00	1.50
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,050 LF	3.00	3150.00	2.50
0019	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	25.00	100.00	50.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	109 EA	25.00	2725.00	50.00
0021	4847020000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4", 30 MILS)	5,370 LF	3.00	16110.00	8.25
0022	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	550 LF	1.00	550.00	5.50
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	200 LF	10.00	2000.00	5.00
0024	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,450 LF	15.00	21750.00	6.95
0025	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	4 EA	100.00	400.00	75.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1145478.50	TOTAL	1217320.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1145478.50	SUB-TOTAL	1217320.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				1	1145478.50		

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING RESURFACIBNG PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 70 BUS (QUEEN STREET) LENOIR COUNTY

1.299 MI

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	1217320.00
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	1240059.92